5  284.00 5SHIRT CO2 84335 620520 PCS  7.00  1823.28 303.88

6
 6  280.00 5SHIRT CO2 80330 620520 PCS  7.00  1797.60 299.60

11
 7  105.00 5T.SHI ZOVA 05124 61079190 PCS  7.00  1235.85 112.35

6
 8  213.00 5N/PAINT GLOSTER 13252 61072990 PCS  7.00  1367.46 227.91

14018.00

Total : 
RS. FOURTEEN THOUSAND EIGHTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

333.77

333.77

65.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.